
Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 26

16 DEC 2017 -  9:30

WR   21.80   DEIBLER Steffen GER1987 Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
WJ   22.43   STANDARD TIME    
ER   21.80   DEIBLER Steffen GER1987 Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
EJ   22.43   STANDARD TIME    
CR   22.07   DIETRICH Johannes GER1985 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009

Heat 1 of 6

1 6 ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho MKD 27 SEP 1997 0.64 24.95 667

2 4 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 26 AUG 1999 0.63 25.09 0.14 655

3 2 VASHAKIDZE Akaki GEO 29 JAN 1998 0.58 25.32 0.37 638

4 5 STAFRACE Michael MLT 04 OCT 1998 0.65 25.83 0.88 601

5 3 FETISHAJ Keis ALB 09 SEP 1999 0.68 28.63 3.68 441

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:31

Heat 2 of 6

1 2 UNGUR Catalin-Paul ROU 01 AUG 1994 0.61 23.20 829

2 5 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.56 23.39 0.19 809

3 1 RATIU George-Adrian ROU 23 APR 2000 0.62 23.45 0.25 803

4 4 RAUTALIN Jaakko FIN 29 AUG 1989 0.63 23.84 0.64 764

5 3 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.58 24.07 0.87 742

6 7 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23 SEP 1994 0.73 24.11 0.91 739

7 6 BOLLIN Thierry Frederic SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.68 24.43 1.23 710

8 0 UMNOV Michael MLT 29 JUN 1997 0.63 24.56 1.36 699

9 9 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.60 24.66 1.46 690

10 8 BICZO Bence HUN 19 JAN 1993 0.63 25.32 2.12 638

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:33

Heat 3 of 6

1 3 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.73 23.18 831 R

2 8 DUSKINAS Tadas LTU 27 APR 1994 0.65 23.29 0.11 820

3 1 PONTI Noe' SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.67 23.38 0.20 810

4 9 MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.58 23.64 0.46 784

5 4 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.60 23.66 0.48 782

6 5 ALTINBILEK Ilker TUR 12 SEP 1996 0.59 23.70 0.52 778

7 7 STAUB Ivo SUI 11 MAY 1995 0.66 23.79 0.61 769
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 6 TAKACS Krisztian HUN 30 DEC 1985 0.65 24.00 0.82 749

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 DNS

2 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:34

Heat 4 of 6

1 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.56 22.81 872 q

2 2 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.64 22.93 0.12 859 q

3 6 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUL 1989 0.66 23.01 0.20 850 q

4 3 POEYTAEKIVI Riku FIN 01 MAY 1993 0.64 23.02 0.21 849 q

5 9 PEKARSKI Hryhory BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.71 23.06 0.25 844

6 7 GOOSEN Mathys NED 18 MAY 1996 0.69 23.14 0.33 836 q

7 5 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.68 23.24 0.43 825

8 1 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.58 23.32 0.51 816

9 0 OZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.59 23.34 0.53 814

10 8 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.66 23.52 0.71 796

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:36

Heat 5 of 6

1 6 SABO Sebastian SRB 13 MAR 1996 0.58 22.54 904 q

2 3 SANKOVICH Pavel BLR 29 JUN 1990 0.65 22.78 0.24 876 q

3 4 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.60 22.79 0.25 875 q

4 7 GURES Umitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.61 22.95 0.41 857 q

5 1 CHUDY Michal POL 21 JUN 1997 0.61 23.03 0.49 848 q

6 5 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.68 23.06 0.52 844 q

7 2 VERLINDEN Joeri NED 22 JAN 1988 0.70 23.16 0.62 833 R

8 8 GYARFAS Bence HUN 06 AUG 1993 0.65 23.40 0.86 808

9 0 BRINES Conor IRL 23 JUL 1995 0.61 23.51 0.97 797

10 9 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.68 23.82 1.28 766

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:37

Heat 6 of 6

1 5 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.66 22.39 923 q

2 4 POPKOV Aleksandr RUS 27 DEC 1994 0.65 22.58 0.19 899 q

3 6 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.67 22.93 0.54 859 q

4 3 DODALEU Yahor BLR 01 FEB 1993 0.67 22.97 0.58 854

5 2 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.63 23.06 0.67 844 q

5 8 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.66 23.06 0.67 844 q
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 7 SCHLESINGER Marcus J ISR 16 NOV 1991 0.61 23.39 1.00 809

8 0 ANDERSEN Daniel Steen DEN 30 MAR 1995 0.62 23.55 1.16 793

9 1 VERGANI Andrea ITA 15 JUN 1997 0.67 23.72 1.33 776

10 9 DE BOER Thom NED 24 DEC 1991 0.70 24.78 2.39 680

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:39
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Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 26

16 DEC 2017 -  9:30

WR   21.80   DEIBLER Steffen GER1987 Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
WJ   22.43   STANDARD TIME    
ER   21.80   DEIBLER Steffen GER1987 Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
EJ   22.43   STANDARD TIME    
CR   22.07   DIETRICH Johannes GER1985 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009

1 6 5 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.66 22.39 923 q

2 5 6 SABO Sebastian SRB 13 MAR 1996 0.58 22.54 0.15 904 q

3 6 4 POPKOV Aleksandr RUS 27 DEC 1994 0.65 22.58 0.19 899 q

4 5 3 SANKOVICH Pavel BLR 29 JUN 1990 0.65 22.78 0.39 876 q

5 5 4 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.60 22.79 0.40 875 q

6 4 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.56 22.81 0.42 872 q

7 4 2 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.64 22.93 0.54 859 q

7 6 6 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.67 22.93 0.54 859 q

9 5 7 GURES Umitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.61 22.95 0.56 857 q

10 6 3 DODALEU Yahor BLR 01 FEB 1993 0.67 22.97 0.58 854

11 4 6 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUL 1989 0.66 23.01 0.62 850 q

12 4 3 POEYTAEKIVI Riku FIN 01 MAY 1993 0.64 23.02 0.63 849 q

13 5 1 CHUDY Michal POL 21 JUN 1997 0.61 23.03 0.64 848 q

14 6 2 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.63 23.06 0.67 844 q

14 5 5 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.68 23.06 0.67 844 q

14 4 9 PEKARSKI Hryhory BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.71 23.06 0.67 844

14 6 8 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.66 23.06 0.67 844 q

18 4 7 GOOSEN Mathys NED 18 MAY 1996 0.69 23.14 0.75 836 q

19 5 2 VERLINDEN Joeri NED 22 JAN 1988 0.70 23.16 0.77 833 R

20 3 3 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.73 23.18 0.79 831 R

21 2 2 UNGUR Catalin-Paul ROU 01 AUG 1994 0.61 23.20 0.81 829

22 4 5 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.68 23.24 0.85 825

23 3 8 DUSKINAS Tadas LTU 27 APR 1994 0.65 23.29 0.90 820

24 4 1 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.58 23.32 0.93 816

25 4 0 OZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.59 23.34 0.95 814

26 3 1 PONTI Noe' SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.67 23.38 0.99 810

27 2 5 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.56 23.39 1.00 809

27 6 7 SCHLESINGER Marcus J ISR 16 NOV 1991 0.61 23.39 1.00 809
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

29 5 8 GYARFAS Bence HUN 06 AUG 1993 0.65 23.40 1.01 808

30 2 1 RATIU George-Adrian ROU 23 APR 2000 0.62 23.45 1.06 803

31 5 0 BRINES Conor IRL 23 JUL 1995 0.61 23.51 1.12 797

32 4 8 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.66 23.52 1.13 796

33 6 0 ANDERSEN Daniel Steen DEN 30 MAR 1995 0.62 23.55 1.16 793

34 3 9 MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.58 23.64 1.25 784

35 3 4 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.60 23.66 1.27 782

36 3 5 ALTINBILEK Ilker TUR 12 SEP 1996 0.59 23.70 1.31 778

37 6 1 VERGANI Andrea ITA 15 JUN 1997 0.67 23.72 1.33 776

38 3 7 STAUB Ivo SUI 11 MAY 1995 0.66 23.79 1.40 769

39 5 9 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.68 23.82 1.43 766

40 2 4 RAUTALIN Jaakko FIN 29 AUG 1989 0.63 23.84 1.45 764

41 3 6 TAKACS Krisztian HUN 30 DEC 1985 0.65 24.00 1.61 749

42 2 3 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.58 24.07 1.68 742

43 2 7 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23 SEP 1994 0.73 24.11 1.72 739

44 2 6 BOLLIN Thierry Frederic SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.68 24.43 2.04 710

45 2 0 UMNOV Michael MLT 29 JUN 1997 0.63 24.56 2.17 699

46 2 9 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.60 24.66 2.27 690

47 6 9 DE BOER Thom NED 24 DEC 1991 0.70 24.78 2.39 680

48 1 6 ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho MKD 27 SEP 1997 0.64 24.95 2.56 667

49 1 4 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 26 AUG 1999 0.63 25.09 2.70 655

50 2 8 BICZO Bence HUN 19 JAN 1993 0.63 25.32 2.93 638

50 1 2 VASHAKIDZE Akaki GEO 29 JAN 1998 0.58 25.32 2.93 638

52 1 5 STAFRACE Michael MLT 04 OCT 1998 0.65 25.83 3.44 601

53 1 3 FETISHAJ Keis ALB 09 SEP 1999 0.68 28.63 6.24 441

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 2 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 DNS

3 0 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:39
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Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 27

16 DEC 2017 -  9:40

WR   25.67   MEDEIROS Etiene BRA1991 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
WJ   26.13   STANDARD TIME    
ER   25.70   JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO1986 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
EJ   26.15   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Windsor (CAN) 10 DEC 2016
CR   25.70   JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO1986 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009

Heat 1 of 5

1 1 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 27.41 821

2 4 SEPP Sigrid EST 02 JUL 1998 0.79 28.68 1.27 717

3 6 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 0.63 29.22 1.81 678

4 5 JOENSEN Signhild FAR 14 NOV 2000 0.70 29.40 1.99 665

5 3 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.67 29.56 2.15 654

6 7 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 0.62 30.50 3.09 596

7 2 KRSTEVSKA Mia MKD 15 OCT 2001 0.64 30.79 3.38 579

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:42

Heat 2 of 5

1 4 JONSDOTTIR Ingibjoerg K. ISL 24 OCT 1993 0.63 27.42 820

2 6 LOEYNING Ingeborg Vassba NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.63 27.80 0.38 787

3 3 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 0.64 27.99 0.57 771

4 8 HILL Danielle IRL 27 SEP 1999 0.67 28.02 0.60 768

5 7 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.59 28.05 0.63 766

6 5 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.61 28.09 0.67 763

7 9 BURIAN Kata HUN 17 JAN 1995 0.62 28.44 1.02 735

8 1 JANICKOVA Barbora CZE 01 MAY 2000 0.64 28.46 1.04 733

9 0 KARGIN Ilayda TUR 20 APR 2000 0.58 28.67 1.25 717

10 2 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR 2001 0.57 28.77 1.35 710

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:44

Heat 3 of 5

1 4 TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22 MAY 1994 0.56 26.49 909 q

2 2 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.61 26.95 0.46 864 q

3 1 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.63 27.00 0.51 859 q

3 3 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.62 27.00 0.51 859 q

5 5 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 0.64 27.04 0.55 855 q

 Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  16 DEC 2017 at 11:12



RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 0 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 0.61 27.29 0.80 832 R

6 7 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.60 27.29 0.80 832

8 6 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.58 27.70 1.21 795

9 8 VAN VLIET Tamara NED 31 DEC 1994 0.56 27.75 1.26 791

10 9 HIRVONEN Susanne FIN 17 MAY 1997 0.69 28.39 1.90 739

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:45

Heat 4 of 5

1 3 FESIKOVA Anastasia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.66 26.83 875 q

2 2 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.65 26.91 0.08 868 q

3 4 KAMENEVA Maria RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.59 26.96 0.13 863 q

4 6 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.60 27.24 0.41 836 q

4 7 CINI Mathilde FRA 18 NOV 1994 0.62 27.24 0.41 836 q

6 5 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.60 27.29 0.46 832 R

7 1 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.60 27.44 0.61 818

8 9 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.68 27.58 0.75 806

9 8 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.55 27.62 0.79 802

10 0 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.62 27.81 0.98 786

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:47

Heat 5 of 5

1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.61 26.44 915 q

2 3 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.57 26.52 0.08 906 q

3 5 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 0.63 26.72 0.28 886 q

4 6 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.64 27.13 0.69 847 q

5 7 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.65 27.19 0.75 841 q

6 2 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.60 27.23 0.79 837 q

7 1 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.68 27.27 0.83 834 R

8 0 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 0.53 27.76 1.32 790

9 8 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.67 27.92 1.48 777

9 9 UPANNE Lotta FIN 30 MAY 1998 0.58 27.92 1.48 777

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:49
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Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 27

16 DEC 2017 -  9:40

WR   25.67   MEDEIROS Etiene BRA1991 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
WJ   26.13   STANDARD TIME    
ER   25.70   JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO1986 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
EJ   26.15   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Windsor (CAN) 10 DEC 2016
CR   25.70   JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO1986 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009

1 5 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.61 26.44 915 q

2 3 4 TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22 MAY 1994 0.56 26.49 0.05 909 q

3 5 3 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.57 26.52 0.08 906 q

4 5 5 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 0.63 26.72 0.28 886 q

5 4 3 FESIKOVA Anastasia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.66 26.83 0.39 875 q

6 4 2 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.65 26.91 0.47 868 q

7 3 2 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.61 26.95 0.51 864 q

8 4 4 KAMENEVA Maria RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.59 26.96 0.52 863 q

9 3 1 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.63 27.00 0.56 859 q

9 3 3 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.62 27.00 0.56 859 q

11 3 5 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 0.64 27.04 0.60 855 q

12 5 6 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.64 27.13 0.69 847 q

13 5 7 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.65 27.19 0.75 841 q

14 5 2 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.60 27.23 0.79 837 q

15 4 7 CINI Mathilde FRA 18 NOV 1994 0.62 27.24 0.80 836 q

15 4 6 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.60 27.24 0.80 836 q

17 5 1 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.68 27.27 0.83 834 R

18 4 5 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.60 27.29 0.85 832 R

18 3 0 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 0.61 27.29 0.85 832 R

18 3 7 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.60 27.29 0.85 832

21 1 1 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 27.41 0.97 821

22 2 4 JONSDOTTIR Ingibjoerg K. ISL 24 OCT 1993 0.63 27.42 0.98 820

23 4 1 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.60 27.44 1.00 818

24 4 9 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.68 27.58 1.14 806

25 4 8 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.55 27.62 1.18 802

26 3 6 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.58 27.70 1.26 795

27 3 8 VAN VLIET Tamara NED 31 DEC 1994 0.56 27.75 1.31 791

28 5 0 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 0.53 27.76 1.32 790
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

29 2 6 LOEYNING Ingeborg Vassba NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.63 27.80 1.36 787

30 4 0 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.62 27.81 1.37 786

31 5 9 UPANNE Lotta FIN 30 MAY 1998 0.58 27.92 1.48 777

31 5 8 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.67 27.92 1.48 777

33 2 3 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 0.64 27.99 1.55 771

34 2 8 HILL Danielle IRL 27 SEP 1999 0.67 28.02 1.58 768

35 2 7 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.59 28.05 1.61 766

36 2 5 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.61 28.09 1.65 763

37 3 9 HIRVONEN Susanne FIN 17 MAY 1997 0.69 28.39 1.95 739

38 2 9 BURIAN Kata HUN 17 JAN 1995 0.62 28.44 2.00 735

39 2 1 JANICKOVA Barbora CZE 01 MAY 2000 0.64 28.46 2.02 733

40 2 0 KARGIN Ilayda TUR 20 APR 2000 0.58 28.67 2.23 717

41 1 4 SEPP Sigrid EST 02 JUL 1998 0.79 28.68 2.24 717

42 2 2 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR 2001 0.57 28.77 2.33 710

43 1 6 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 0.63 29.22 2.78 678

44 1 5 JOENSEN Signhild FAR 14 NOV 2000 0.70 29.40 2.96 665

45 1 3 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.67 29.56 3.12 654

46 1 7 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 0.62 30.50 4.06 596

47 1 2 KRSTEVSKA Mia MKD 15 OCT 2001 0.64 30.79 4.35 579

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:49
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Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 28

16 DEC 2017 -  9:49

WR   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72

WJ   46.12   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Tokyo (JPN) 25 OCT 201622.10

ER   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72

EJ   45.68   STANDARD TIME    
CR   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72

Heat 1 of 9

1 7 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.62 22.17 46.94 877 q

24.77

2 1 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.61 23.45 50.64 3.70 698

27.19

3 2 BIGANISHVILI Giorgi GEO 25 AUG 1997 0.66 24.15 50.84 3.90 690

26.69

4 4 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.72 25.47 52.38 5.44 631

26.91

5 5 MAHMUTI Binald ALB 28 JUN 1999 0.64 26.30 54.22 7.28 569

27.92

6 3 NGRESI Aleksander ALB 14 JUN 2000 0.78 27.21 55.39 8.45 534

28.18

7 6 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 10 NOV 2001 0.61 27.05 56.02 9.08 516

28.97

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:51

Heat 2 of 9

1 3 BARNA Andrej SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.58 22.85 48.05 818

25.20

2 7 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.68 22.97 48.32 0.27 804

25.35

3 6 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.59 23.85 49.90 1.85 730

26.05

4 0 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.62 23.94 49.94 1.89 728

26.00

5 2 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.65 24.05 50.00 1.95 726

25.95

6 5 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.68 23.90 50.11 2.06 721

26.21

7 1 JEGHER Gabriel Christoff SUI 24 FEB 1999 0.60 24.15 50.14 2.09 720

25.99

8 9 RATIU George-Adrian ROU 23 APR 2000 0.65 23.50 50.33 2.28 711

26.83

9 4 ZAMMIT Matthew MLT 18 MAY 1995 0.62 23.79 50.54 2.49 703

26.75

10 8 GALEA Matthew MLT 24 MAY 1996 0.65 24.17 51.40 3.35 668

27.23

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:53
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 3 of 9

1 0 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.66 23.06 48.67 787

25.61

2 1 HEIDTMANN Jacob GER 06 NOV 1994 0.71 24.02 49.24 0.57 760

25.22

3 6 TSERNOSEV Nikita EST 25 FEB 1997 0.65 23.56 49.33 0.66 756

25.77

4 9 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.57 23.84 49.48 0.81 749

25.64

5 7 SIIM Cevin Anders EST 27 MAR 1997 0.61 23.59 49.59 0.92 744

26.00

6 5 BOURELLY Lorys FRA 27 MAY 1992 0.56 23.85 49.65 0.98 741

25.80

7 2 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.70 24.19 49.84 1.17 733

25.65

8 8 BJELAJAC Nikola BIH 12 MAY 1998 0.69 24.12 50.07 1.40 723

25.95

9 4 KNABL Alexander AUT 19 APR 1995 0.66 23.51 50.11 1.44 721

26.60

10 3 KLING Jonathan SWE 22 JUL 1993 0.63 23.56 50.38 1.71 709

26.82

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:56

Heat 4 of 9

1 6 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 APR 1999 0.63 22.91 47.89 826

24.98

2 1 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.57 22.91 47.94 0.05 823

25.03

3 5 BAIN Calum IRL 27 DEC 1996 0.61 22.66 48.29 0.40 805

25.63

4 2 DAHLMAN Gustaf SWE 03 JAN 1997 0.71 23.92 49.05 1.16 769

25.13

5 7 STEFANSSON Aron Oern ISL 20 SEP 1995 0.62 23.39 49.08 1.19 767

25.69

6 4 OVESEN Sebastian DEN 13 JUN 1994 0.66 23.61 49.16 1.27 763

25.55

7 8 AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.62 23.53 49.17 1.28 763

25.64

8 9 BASIKOGLU Jerome Kerim TUR 14 APR 1994 0.74 23.60 49.26 1.37 759

25.66

9 3 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.61 23.44 49.28 1.39 758

25.84

10 0 GRUENBERGER Robin AUT 02 OCT 1998 0.65 23.54 49.58 1.69 744

26.04

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at  9:58

Heat 5 of 9

1 0 NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.73 23.34 48.26 807

24.92

2 8 RYSGAARD Mathias Zander DEN 12 JUL 1998 0.63 23.20 48.30 0.04 805

25.10

3 4 AERENTS Jasper BEL 18 DEC 1992 0.65 23.29 48.59 0.33 791

25.30

 Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  16 DEC 2017 at 11:12



RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 5 STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.64 23.18 48.61 0.35 790

25.43

5 3 DE MEULEMEESTER Sebastie BEL 27 FEB 1998 0.68 23.58 48.86 0.60 778

25.28

6 2 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.66 23.59 49.02 0.76 770

25.43

7 6 STEFANIK Vladimir SVK 08 JAN 1998 0.68 23.85 49.04 0.78 769

25.19

8 9 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.66 23.41 49.08 0.82 767

25.67

9 7 DUDAS Daniel HUN 20 APR 1994 0.64 23.46 49.11 0.85 766

25.65

10 1 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.66 23.96 49.88 1.62 731

25.92

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:00

Heat 6 of 9

1 5 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.69 22.39 47.30 857 q

24.91

2 3 SLOAN Jordan IRL 03 AUG 1993 0.68 23.03 47.84 0.54 828

24.81

3 2 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.70 22.79 47.92 0.62 824

25.13

4 0 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.65 22.86 48.01 0.71 820

25.15

5 7 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.69 23.17 48.41 1.11 800

25.24

6 6 LOBANOVSKII Maksim HUN 18 JAN 1996 0.69 22.90 48.46 1.16 797

25.56

7 1 KSIAZEK Jakub POL 02 APR 1998 0.66 23.34 48.51 1.21 795

25.17

8 8 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.72 23.68 49.20 1.90 762

25.52

9 9 LEUTHARD Manuel SUI 31 OCT 1998 0.59 23.61 49.61 2.31 743

26.00

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:02

Heat 7 of 9

1 4 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUL 1989 0.64 22.59 47.27 859 q

24.68

2 7 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.64 22.60 47.33 0.06 856 q

24.73

3 5 MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02 OCT 1998 0.69 22.45 47.35 0.08 854

24.90

4 6 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail RUS 05 AUG 1998 0.68 22.44 47.41 0.14 851 q

24.97

5 3 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.69 22.43 47.63 0.36 839 q

25.20

6 9 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.67 22.63 47.73 0.46 834 R

25.10
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 2 SEVER Mislav CRO 06 JUL 1994 0.66 23.20 47.96 0.69 822

24.76

8 8 SCHWIETERT Ben NED 16 FEB 1997 0.66 23.29 48.01 0.74 820

24.72

9 1 PEDERSEN Frederik Siem DEN 15 JUN 1991 0.64 23.30 48.36 1.09 802

25.06

10 0 LIE Anders DEN 11 APR 1991 0.67 23.26 48.51 1.24 795

25.25

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:04

Heat 8 of 9

1 3 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.64 22.49 46.81 884 q

24.32

2 5 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09 AUG 1994 0.59 22.17 47.00 0.19 874 q

24.83

3 7 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.69 22.85 47.03 0.22 872 q

24.18

4 4 BILIS Simonas LTU 11 NOV 1993 0.67 22.74 47.09 0.28 869 q

24.35

5 6 SAKCI Huseyin Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.59 22.58 47.46 0.65 849 q

24.88

6 2 KUZMENKO Ivan RUS 07 APR 1995 0.65 22.87 47.54 0.73 844 q

24.67

7 1 MOSER Josef CZE 21 JUL 1997 0.74 23.40 48.08 1.27 816

24.68

8 8 MACHEKIN Artsiom BLR 20 JAN 1991 0.64 23.20 48.12 1.31 814

24.92

9 9 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.63 23.12 48.61 1.80 790

25.49

10 0 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.70 23.50 48.66 1.85 787

25.16

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:06

Heat 9 of 9

1 5 ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.59 22.32 47.13 866

24.81

2 6 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.73 22.73 47.40 0.27 852 q

24.67

3 7 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.64 23.00 47.50 0.37 846 q

24.50

4 4 KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 0.61 22.36 47.51 0.38 846 q

25.15

5 3 STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.70 22.84 47.55 0.42 844 q

24.71

6 0 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.60 22.96 47.72 0.59 835 R

24.76

7 1 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.59 23.02 47.78 0.65 832

24.76

8 2 KUSCH Marius GER 05 MAY 1993 0.63 22.68 48.09 0.96 816

25.41

9 9 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.66 23.49 48.89 1.76 776

25.40

10 8 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.70 23.39 49.34 2.21 755

25.95
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    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:08
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Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 28

16 DEC 2017 -  9:49

WR   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72

WJ   46.12   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Tokyo (JPN) 25 OCT 201622.10

ER   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72

EJ   45.68   STANDARD TIME    
CR   44.94   LEVEAUX Amaury FRA1985 Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 200821.72

1 8 3 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.64 22.49 46.81 884 q

24.32

2 1 7 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.62 22.17 46.94 0.13 877 q

24.77

3 8 5 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09 AUG 1994 0.59 22.17 47.00 0.19 874 q

24.83

4 8 7 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.69 22.85 47.03 0.22 872 q

24.18

5 8 4 BILIS Simonas LTU 11 NOV 1993 0.67 22.74 47.09 0.28 869 q

24.35

6 9 5 ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.59 22.32 47.13 0.32 866

24.81

7 7 4 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUL 1989 0.64 22.59 47.27 0.46 859 q

24.68

8 6 5 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.69 22.39 47.30 0.49 857 q

24.91

9 7 7 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.64 22.60 47.33 0.52 856 q

24.73

10 7 5 MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02 OCT 1998 0.69 22.45 47.35 0.54 854

24.90

11 9 6 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.73 22.73 47.40 0.59 852 q

24.67

12 7 6 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail RUS 05 AUG 1998 0.68 22.44 47.41 0.60 851 q

24.97

13 8 6 SAKCI Huseyin Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.59 22.58 47.46 0.65 849 q

24.88

14 9 7 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.64 23.00 47.50 0.69 846 q

24.50

15 9 4 KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 0.61 22.36 47.51 0.70 846 q

25.15

16 8 2 KUZMENKO Ivan RUS 07 APR 1995 0.65 22.87 47.54 0.73 844 q

24.67

17 9 3 STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.70 22.84 47.55 0.74 844 q

24.71

18 7 3 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.69 22.43 47.63 0.82 839 q

25.20

19 9 0 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.60 22.96 47.72 0.91 835 R

24.76

20 7 9 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.67 22.63 47.73 0.92 834 R

25.10

21 9 1 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.59 23.02 47.78 0.97 832

24.76
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 6 3 SLOAN Jordan IRL 03 AUG 1993 0.68 23.03 47.84 1.03 828

24.81

23 4 6 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 APR 1999 0.63 22.91 47.89 1.08 826

24.98

24 6 2 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.70 22.79 47.92 1.11 824

25.13

25 4 1 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.57 22.91 47.94 1.13 823

25.03

26 7 2 SEVER Mislav CRO 06 JUL 1994 0.66 23.20 47.96 1.15 822

24.76

27 7 8 SCHWIETERT Ben NED 16 FEB 1997 0.66 23.29 48.01 1.20 820

24.72

27 6 0 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.65 22.86 48.01 1.20 820

25.15

29 2 3 BARNA Andrej SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.58 22.85 48.05 1.24 818

25.20

30 8 1 MOSER Josef CZE 21 JUL 1997 0.74 23.40 48.08 1.27 816

24.68

31 9 2 KUSCH Marius GER 05 MAY 1993 0.63 22.68 48.09 1.28 816

25.41

32 8 8 MACHEKIN Artsiom BLR 20 JAN 1991 0.64 23.20 48.12 1.31 814

24.92

33 5 0 NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.73 23.34 48.26 1.45 807

24.92

34 4 5 BAIN Calum IRL 27 DEC 1996 0.61 22.66 48.29 1.48 805

25.63

35 5 8 RYSGAARD Mathias Zander DEN 12 JUL 1998 0.63 23.20 48.30 1.49 805

25.10

36 2 7 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.68 22.97 48.32 1.51 804

25.35

37 7 1 PEDERSEN Frederik Siem DEN 15 JUN 1991 0.64 23.30 48.36 1.55 802

25.06

38 6 7 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.69 23.17 48.41 1.60 800

25.24

39 6 6 LOBANOVSKII Maksim HUN 18 JAN 1996 0.69 22.90 48.46 1.65 797

25.56

40 7 0 LIE Anders DEN 11 APR 1991 0.67 23.26 48.51 1.70 795

25.25

40 6 1 KSIAZEK Jakub POL 02 APR 1998 0.66 23.34 48.51 1.70 795

25.17

42 5 4 AERENTS Jasper BEL 18 DEC 1992 0.65 23.29 48.59 1.78 791

25.30

43 5 5 STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.64 23.18 48.61 1.80 790

25.43

43 8 9 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.63 23.12 48.61 1.80 790

25.49

45 8 0 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.70 23.50 48.66 1.85 787

25.16

46 3 0 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.66 23.06 48.67 1.86 787

25.61

47 5 3 DE MEULEMEESTER Sebastie BEL 27 FEB 1998 0.68 23.58 48.86 2.05 778

25.28

48 9 9 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.66 23.49 48.89 2.08 776

25.40
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

49 5 2 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.66 23.59 49.02 2.21 770

25.43

50 5 6 STEFANIK Vladimir SVK 08 JAN 1998 0.68 23.85 49.04 2.23 769

25.19

51 4 2 DAHLMAN Gustaf SWE 03 JAN 1997 0.71 23.92 49.05 2.24 769

25.13

52 5 9 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.66 23.41 49.08 2.27 767

25.67

52 4 7 STEFANSSON Aron Oern ISL 20 SEP 1995 0.62 23.39 49.08 2.27 767

25.69

54 5 7 DUDAS Daniel HUN 20 APR 1994 0.64 23.46 49.11 2.30 766

25.65

55 4 4 OVESEN Sebastian DEN 13 JUN 1994 0.66 23.61 49.16 2.35 763

25.55

56 4 8 AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.62 23.53 49.17 2.36 763

25.64

57 6 8 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.72 23.68 49.20 2.39 762

25.52

58 3 1 HEIDTMANN Jacob GER 06 NOV 1994 0.71 24.02 49.24 2.43 760

25.22

59 4 9 BASIKOGLU Jerome Kerim TUR 14 APR 1994 0.74 23.60 49.26 2.45 759

25.66

60 4 3 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.61 23.44 49.28 2.47 758

25.84

61 3 6 TSERNOSEV Nikita EST 25 FEB 1997 0.65 23.56 49.33 2.52 756

25.77

62 9 8 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.70 23.39 49.34 2.53 755

25.95

63 3 9 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.57 23.84 49.48 2.67 749

25.64

64 4 0 GRUENBERGER Robin AUT 02 OCT 1998 0.65 23.54 49.58 2.77 744

26.04

65 3 7 SIIM Cevin Anders EST 27 MAR 1997 0.61 23.59 49.59 2.78 744

26.00

66 6 9 LEUTHARD Manuel SUI 31 OCT 1998 0.59 23.61 49.61 2.80 743

26.00

67 3 5 BOURELLY Lorys FRA 27 MAY 1992 0.56 23.85 49.65 2.84 741

25.80

68 3 2 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.70 24.19 49.84 3.03 733

25.65

69 5 1 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.66 23.96 49.88 3.07 731

25.92

70 2 6 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.59 23.85 49.90 3.09 730

26.05

71 2 0 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.62 23.94 49.94 3.13 728

26.00

72 2 2 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.65 24.05 50.00 3.19 726

25.95

73 3 8 BJELAJAC Nikola BIH 12 MAY 1998 0.69 24.12 50.07 3.26 723

25.95

74 3 4 KNABL Alexander AUT 19 APR 1995 0.66 23.51 50.11 3.30 721

26.60

74 2 5 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.68 23.90 50.11 3.30 721

26.21
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

76 2 1 JEGHER Gabriel Christoff SUI 24 FEB 1999 0.60 24.15 50.14 3.33 720

25.99

77 2 9 RATIU George-Adrian ROU 23 APR 2000 0.65 23.50 50.33 3.52 711

26.83

78 3 3 KLING Jonathan SWE 22 JUL 1993 0.63 23.56 50.38 3.57 709

26.82

79 2 4 ZAMMIT Matthew MLT 18 MAY 1995 0.62 23.79 50.54 3.73 703

26.75

80 1 1 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.61 23.45 50.64 3.83 698

27.19

81 1 2 BIGANISHVILI Giorgi GEO 25 AUG 1997 0.66 24.15 50.84 4.03 690

26.69

82 2 8 GALEA Matthew MLT 24 MAY 1996 0.65 24.17 51.40 4.59 668

27.23

83 1 4 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.72 25.47 52.38 5.57 631

26.91

84 1 5 MAHMUTI Binald ALB 28 JUN 1999 0.64 26.30 54.22 7.41 569

27.92

85 1 3 NGRESI Aleksander ALB 14 JUN 2000 0.78 27.21 55.39 8.58 534

28.18

86 1 6 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 10 NOV 2001 0.61 27.05 56.02 9.21 516

28.97

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 4 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:08
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Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 29

16 DEC 2017 - 10:07

WR   1:50.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Eindhoven (NED) 12 AUG 201725.99 54.45 1:22.61

WJ   1:52.50   RUCK Taylor CAN2000 Windsor (CAN) 06 DEC 201626.36 55.02 1:23.74

ER   1:50.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Eindhoven (NED) 12 AUG 201725.99 54.45 1:22.61

EJ   1:53.77   STANDARD TIME    
CR   1:51.17   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200926.58 54.84 1:23.09

Heat 1 of 5

1 4 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 0.72 29.35 1:00.98 1:33.34 2:05.11 694

31.63 32.36 31.77

2 3 VALLONI Arianna SMR 10 APR 2001 0.71 30.10 1:01.63 1:34.00 2:05.86 0.75 681

31.53 32.37 31.86

3 5 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 0.71 29.09 1:01.54 1:35.36 2:08.59 3.48 639

32.45 33.82 33.23

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:12

Heat 2 of 5

1 4 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 0.66 27.93 58.20 1:28.72 1:59.39 798

30.27 30.52 30.67

2 3 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.69 27.70 57.93 1:28.66 1:59.44 0.05 797

30.23 30.73 30.78

3 2 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13 MAR 1999 0.68 28.41 58.87 1:29.73 1:59.96 0.57 787

30.46 30.86 30.23

4 5 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.79 28.67 58.93 1:29.87 2:00.33 0.94 780

30.26 30.94 30.46

5 7 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.72 27.81 58.32 1:29.66 2:00.58 1.19 775

30.51 31.34 30.92

6 6 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.60 28.47 59.57 1:30.37 2:01.24 1.85 762

31.10 30.80 30.87

7 8 LETTOLI Sara SMR 05 JUL 2001 0.77 28.70 59.83 1:31.02 2:02.44 3.05 740

31.13 31.19 31.42

8 0 KARIC Nejla BIH 09 SEP 2001 0.85 29.16 59.72 1:30.96 2:02.62 3.23 737

30.56 31.24 31.66

9 9 EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo FAR 18 MAR 2001 0.65 28.60 1:00.23 1:32.80 2:05.51 6.12 687

31.63 32.57 32.71

10 1 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR 2001 0.75 29.26 1:01.10 1:33.87 2:06.40 7.01 673

31.84 32.77 32.53

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:15

Heat 3 of 5

1 4 ANDRUSENKO Veronika RUS 20 JAN 1991 0.72 27.24 56.30 1:25.41 1:54.46 906 q

29.06 29.11 29.05

2 5 GUZHENKOVA Anastasia RUS 16 AUG 1997 0.75 27.57 57.04 1:27.11 1:57.25 2.79 843 R

29.47 30.07 30.14
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 3 BRO Signe DEN 05 MAR 1999 0.75 27.83 57.66 1:27.79 1:57.63 3.17 835

29.83 30.13 29.84

4 2 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.81 27.85 57.79 1:28.14 1:58.03 3.57 826

29.94 30.35 29.89

5 0 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.73 28.17 58.02 1:28.26 1:58.62 4.16 814

29.85 30.24 30.36

6 6 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.75 27.56 57.41 1:27.87 1:58.97 4.51 807

29.85 30.46 31.10

7 7 HANSEN Marina Heller DEN 28 FEB 1994 0.74 28.36 58.49 1:28.89 1:59.42 4.96 798

30.13 30.40 30.53

8 1 GANTRIIS Emily DEN 29 MAY 1999 0.73 27.61 57.06 1:27.84 2:00.01 5.55 786

29.45 30.78 32.17

9 8 RIEDER Celine GER 18 JAN 2001 0.70 28.29 58.73 1:30.01 2:00.64 6.18 774

30.44 31.28 30.63

10 9 JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridu ISL 31 OCT 2003 0.65 28.45 58.88 1:29.78 2:01.05 6.59 766

30.43 30.90 31.27

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:19

Heat 4 of 5

1 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.73 26.84 55.73 1:24.55 1:54.09 915 q

28.89 28.82 29.54

2 5 GREENSLADE Kathryn GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.76 27.20 56.49 1:25.94 1:55.60 1.51 880 q

29.29 29.45 29.66

3 6 COSTA SCHMID Melanie ESP 24 APR 1989 0.66 27.16 56.66 1:26.61 1:56.52 2.43 859 q

29.50 29.95 29.91

4 2 JENSEN Laura Glerup DEN 01 JAN 1998 0.69 27.62 57.38 1:27.53 1:57.48 3.39 838 R

29.76 30.15 29.95

5 3 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.65 27.14 56.97 1:27.42 1:57.79 3.70 831

29.83 30.45 30.37

6 7 STENSETH Stine Lise NOR 23 JUN 1994 0.70 27.90 58.05 1:28.08 1:59.47 5.38 797

30.15 30.03 31.39

7 0 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.63 27.98 58.58 1:29.61 2:00.36 6.27 779

30.60 31.03 30.75

8 9 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.71 28.04 58.67 1:29.80 2:00.67 6.58 773

30.63 31.13 30.87

9 1 FABRE Margaux FRA 02 OCT 1992 0.69 28.05 58.20 1:29.27 2:00.70 6.61 773

30.15 31.07 31.43

10 8 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.78 28.31 58.64 1:30.06 2:02.40 8.31 741

30.33 31.42 32.34

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:22

Heat 5 of 5

1 3 COLEMAN Michelle SWE 31 OCT 1993 0.75 26.81 55.78 1:25.53 1:55.34 886 q

28.97 29.75 29.81

2 5 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.66 26.87 56.09 1:25.60 1:55.51 0.17 882 q

29.22 29.51 29.91

3 2 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon ESP 03 DEC 1995 0.68 27.09 56.74 1:26.96 1:56.97 1.63 849 q

29.65 30.22 30.01

4 6 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.79 27.94 57.06 1:27.10 1:57.22 1.88 844 q

29.12 30.04 30.12

5 0 PINTAR Tjasa SLO 15 FEB 1997 0.69 28.32 57.77 1:28.39 1:58.46 3.12 817

29.45 30.62 30.07
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 1 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.67 27.65 57.51 1:27.93 1:58.53 3.19 816

29.86 30.42 30.60

7 7 LOEVBERG Marte NOR 30 APR 1999 0.71 28.69 58.93 1:29.07 1:59.10 3.76 804

30.24 30.14 30.03

8 9 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.69 28.57 59.29 1:29.97 2:00.78 5.44 771

30.72 30.68 30.81

9 8 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.68 28.40 58.91 1:29.79 2:01.75 6.41 753

30.51 30.88 31.96

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:26

 Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 3

Report Created  16 DEC 2017 at 11:12



Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 29

16 DEC 2017 - 10:07

WR   1:50.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Eindhoven (NED) 12 AUG 201725.99 54.45 1:22.61

WJ   1:52.50   RUCK Taylor CAN2000 Windsor (CAN) 06 DEC 201626.36 55.02 1:23.74

ER   1:50.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Eindhoven (NED) 12 AUG 201725.99 54.45 1:22.61

EJ   1:53.77   STANDARD TIME    
CR   1:51.17   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200926.58 54.84 1:23.09

1 4 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.73 26.84 55.73 1:24.55 1:54.09 915 q

28.89 28.82 29.54

2 3 4 ANDRUSENKO Veronika RUS 20 JAN 1991 0.72 27.24 56.30 1:25.41 1:54.46 0.37 906 q

29.06 29.11 29.05

3 5 3 COLEMAN Michelle SWE 31 OCT 1993 0.75 26.81 55.78 1:25.53 1:55.34 1.25 886 q

28.97 29.75 29.81

4 5 5 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.66 26.87 56.09 1:25.60 1:55.51 1.42 882 q

29.22 29.51 29.91

5 4 5 GREENSLADE Kathryn GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.76 27.20 56.49 1:25.94 1:55.60 1.51 880 q

29.29 29.45 29.66

6 4 6 COSTA SCHMID Melanie ESP 24 APR 1989 0.66 27.16 56.66 1:26.61 1:56.52 2.43 859 q

29.50 29.95 29.91

7 5 2 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon ESP 03 DEC 1995 0.68 27.09 56.74 1:26.96 1:56.97 2.88 849 q

29.65 30.22 30.01

8 5 6 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.79 27.94 57.06 1:27.10 1:57.22 3.13 844 q

29.12 30.04 30.12

9 3 5 GUZHENKOVA Anastasia RUS 16 AUG 1997 0.75 27.57 57.04 1:27.11 1:57.25 3.16 843 R

29.47 30.07 30.14

10 4 2 JENSEN Laura Glerup DEN 01 JAN 1998 0.69 27.62 57.38 1:27.53 1:57.48 3.39 838 R

29.76 30.15 29.95

11 3 3 BRO Signe DEN 05 MAR 1999 0.75 27.83 57.66 1:27.79 1:57.63 3.54 835

29.83 30.13 29.84

12 4 3 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.65 27.14 56.97 1:27.42 1:57.79 3.70 831

29.83 30.45 30.37

13 3 2 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.81 27.85 57.79 1:28.14 1:58.03 3.94 826

29.94 30.35 29.89

14 5 0 PINTAR Tjasa SLO 15 FEB 1997 0.69 28.32 57.77 1:28.39 1:58.46 4.37 817

29.45 30.62 30.07

15 5 1 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.67 27.65 57.51 1:27.93 1:58.53 4.44 816

29.86 30.42 30.60

16 3 0 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.73 28.17 58.02 1:28.26 1:58.62 4.53 814

29.85 30.24 30.36

17 3 6 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.75 27.56 57.41 1:27.87 1:58.97 4.88 807

29.85 30.46 31.10

18 5 7 LOEVBERG Marte NOR 30 APR 1999 0.71 28.69 58.93 1:29.07 1:59.10 5.01 804

30.24 30.14 30.03

19 2 4 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 0.66 27.93 58.20 1:28.72 1:59.39 5.30 798

30.27 30.52 30.67

20 3 7 HANSEN Marina Heller DEN 28 FEB 1994 0.74 28.36 58.49 1:28.89 1:59.42 5.33 798

30.13 30.40 30.53
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 2 3 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.69 27.70 57.93 1:28.66 1:59.44 5.35 797

30.23 30.73 30.78

22 4 7 STENSETH Stine Lise NOR 23 JUN 1994 0.70 27.90 58.05 1:28.08 1:59.47 5.38 797

30.15 30.03 31.39

23 2 2 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13 MAR 1999 0.68 28.41 58.87 1:29.73 1:59.96 5.87 787

30.46 30.86 30.23

24 3 1 GANTRIIS Emily DEN 29 MAY 1999 0.73 27.61 57.06 1:27.84 2:00.01 5.92 786

29.45 30.78 32.17

25 2 5 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.79 28.67 58.93 1:29.87 2:00.33 6.24 780

30.26 30.94 30.46

26 4 0 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.63 27.98 58.58 1:29.61 2:00.36 6.27 779

30.60 31.03 30.75

27 2 7 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.72 27.81 58.32 1:29.66 2:00.58 6.49 775

30.51 31.34 30.92

28 3 8 RIEDER Celine GER 18 JAN 2001 0.70 28.29 58.73 1:30.01 2:00.64 6.55 774

30.44 31.28 30.63

29 4 9 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.71 28.04 58.67 1:29.80 2:00.67 6.58 773

30.63 31.13 30.87

30 4 1 FABRE Margaux FRA 02 OCT 1992 0.69 28.05 58.20 1:29.27 2:00.70 6.61 773

30.15 31.07 31.43

31 5 9 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.69 28.57 59.29 1:29.97 2:00.78 6.69 771

30.72 30.68 30.81

32 3 9 JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridu ISL 31 OCT 2003 0.65 28.45 58.88 1:29.78 2:01.05 6.96 766

30.43 30.90 31.27

33 2 6 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.60 28.47 59.57 1:30.37 2:01.24 7.15 762

31.10 30.80 30.87

34 5 8 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.68 28.40 58.91 1:29.79 2:01.75 7.66 753

30.51 30.88 31.96

35 4 8 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.78 28.31 58.64 1:30.06 2:02.40 8.31 741

30.33 31.42 32.34

36 2 8 LETTOLI Sara SMR 05 JUL 2001 0.77 28.70 59.83 1:31.02 2:02.44 8.35 740

31.13 31.19 31.42

37 2 0 KARIC Nejla BIH 09 SEP 2001 0.85 29.16 59.72 1:30.96 2:02.62 8.53 737

30.56 31.24 31.66

38 1 4 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 0.72 29.35 1:00.98 1:33.34 2:05.11 11.02 694

31.63 32.36 31.77

39 2 9 EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo FAR 18 MAR 2001 0.65 28.60 1:00.23 1:32.80 2:05.51 11.42 687

31.63 32.57 32.71

40 1 3 VALLONI Arianna SMR 10 APR 2001 0.71 30.10 1:01.63 1:34.00 2:05.86 11.77 681

31.53 32.37 31.86

41 2 1 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR 2001 0.75 29.26 1:01.10 1:33.87 2:06.40 12.31 673

31.84 32.77 32.53

42 1 5 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 0.71 29.09 1:01.54 1:35.36 2:08.59 14.50 639

32.45 33.82 33.23

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:26

 Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  16 DEC 2017 at 11:12



Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Event 30

16 DEC 2017 - 10:24

WR   54.61   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201425.96

WJ   55.64   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Windsor (CAN) 11 DEC 201626.32

ER   54.61   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201425.96

EJ   56.42   STANDARD TIME    
CR   55.03   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Netanya (ISR) 06 DEC 201525.86

Heat 1 of 5

1 5 FELICI Beatrice SMR 04 APR 2000 0.61 29.08 1:02.99 651

33.91

2 4 KANERVO Reetta FIN 22 DEC 1999 0.75 27.69 1:03.09 0.10 648

35.40

3 3 JANEVSKA Ana MKD 13 AUG 2002 0.67 29.14 1:05.34 2.35 583

36.20

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:28

Heat 2 of 5

1 4 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.67 27.48 59.87 758

32.39

2 5 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.70 27.75 1:00.20 0.33 746

32.45

3 3 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.79 28.13 1:00.36 0.49 740

32.23

4 1 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR 15 JAN 2001 0.69 28.48 1:00.37 0.50 740

31.89

5 2 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT 02 JUN 1994 0.69 27.01 1:00.92 1.05 720

33.91

6 7 LASZLOVA Silvia SVK 09 JUL 1993 0.70 28.60 1:01.15 1.28 712

32.55

7 6 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.68 28.40 1:01.86 1.99 687

33.46

8 8 PAK Gerda EST 03 OCT 1993 0.56 29.22 1:02.67 2.80 661

33.45

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:30

Heat 3 of 5

1 3 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.72 26.56 57.02 878 q

30.46

2 4 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.69 26.63 57.25 0.23 867 q

30.62

3 5 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.68 27.21 57.96 0.94 836 q

30.75

4 8 LOEVBERG Emilie N NOR 04 JUL 1995 0.66 27.23 58.05 1.03 832 q

30.82

5 7 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.63 27.08 58.35 1.33 819 q

31.27
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 6 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.63 27.57 58.94 1.92 795 R

31.37

7 1 LARGE Emily GBR 01 FEB 2001 0.64 27.75 58.97 1.95 794 R

31.22

8 0 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.71 28.30 1:00.62 3.60 731

32.32

9 9 BORDAS Beatrix HUN 01 AUG 1992 0.59 27.87 1:01.21 4.19 710

33.34

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 MIKKELSEN Amalie DEN 15 MAY 1997 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:33

Heat 4 of 5

1 3 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.69 26.35 56.86 885 q

30.51

2 6 DE JONG Elinore NED 23 APR 1989 0.69 26.62 56.99 0.13 879 q

30.37

3 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.71 26.03 57.05 0.19 877 q

31.02

4 2 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.77 26.37 57.10 0.24 874 q

30.73

5 7 ATKINSON Charlotte GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.70 27.19 58.62 1.76 808 q

31.43

6 1 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.71 27.40 58.83 1.97 799

31.43

7 8 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.61 27.02 58.97 2.11 794 R

31.95

8 9 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.57 27.78 59.75 2.89 763

31.97

9 0 NORISMAA Nea FIN 11 FEB 1995 0.67 28.32 1:00.14 3.28 748

31.82

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:35

Heat 5 of 5

1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.67 25.92 56.05 924 q

30.13

2 5 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.71 26.52 57.09 1.04 875 q

30.57

3 3 SCHMIDTKE Aliena GER 20 NOV 1992 0.72 26.56 57.64 1.59 850 q

31.08

4 7 ERICHSEN Caroline DEN 01 MAY 1998 0.64 27.12 58.10 2.05 830 q

30.98

5 2 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.76 26.57 58.20 2.15 826

31.63

6 6 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.70 27.12 58.28 2.23 822 q

31.16

7 1 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.69 27.27 58.40 2.35 817 q

31.13
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 9 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.70 27.51 59.33 3.28 779

31.82

9 0 KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.64 28.01 59.61 3.56 768

31.60

10 8 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.64 27.57 1:00.14 4.09 748

32.57

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:37
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Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Event 30

16 DEC 2017 - 10:24

WR   54.61   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201425.96

WJ   55.64   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Windsor (CAN) 11 DEC 201626.32

ER   54.61   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 201425.96

EJ   56.42   STANDARD TIME    
CR   55.03   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Netanya (ISR) 06 DEC 201525.86

1 5 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.67 25.92 56.05 924 q

30.13

2 4 3 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.69 26.35 56.86 0.81 885 q

30.51

3 4 6 DE JONG Elinore NED 23 APR 1989 0.69 26.62 56.99 0.94 879 q

30.37

4 3 3 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.72 26.56 57.02 0.97 878 q

30.46

5 4 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.71 26.03 57.05 1.00 877 q

31.02

6 5 5 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.71 26.52 57.09 1.04 875 q

30.57

7 4 2 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.77 26.37 57.10 1.05 874 q

30.73

8 3 4 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.69 26.63 57.25 1.20 867 q

30.62

9 5 3 SCHMIDTKE Aliena GER 20 NOV 1992 0.72 26.56 57.64 1.59 850 q

31.08

10 3 5 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.68 27.21 57.96 1.91 836 q

30.75

11 3 8 LOEVBERG Emilie N NOR 04 JUL 1995 0.66 27.23 58.05 2.00 832 q

30.82

12 5 7 ERICHSEN Caroline DEN 01 MAY 1998 0.64 27.12 58.10 2.05 830 q

30.98

13 5 2 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.76 26.57 58.20 2.15 826

31.63

14 5 6 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.70 27.12 58.28 2.23 822 q

31.16

15 3 7 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.63 27.08 58.35 2.30 819 q

31.27

16 5 1 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.69 27.27 58.40 2.35 817 q

31.13

17 4 7 ATKINSON Charlotte GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.70 27.19 58.62 2.57 808 q

31.43

18 4 1 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.71 27.40 58.83 2.78 799

31.43

19 3 6 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.63 27.57 58.94 2.89 795 R

31.37

20 3 1 LARGE Emily GBR 01 FEB 2001 0.64 27.75 58.97 2.92 794 R

31.22

20 4 8 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.61 27.02 58.97 2.92 794 R

31.95
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 5 9 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.70 27.51 59.33 3.28 779

31.82

23 5 0 KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.64 28.01 59.61 3.56 768

31.60

24 4 9 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.57 27.78 59.75 3.70 763

31.97

25 2 4 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.67 27.48 59.87 3.82 758

32.39

26 5 8 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.64 27.57 1:00.14 4.09 748

32.57

26 4 0 NORISMAA Nea FIN 11 FEB 1995 0.67 28.32 1:00.14 4.09 748

31.82

28 2 5 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.70 27.75 1:00.20 4.15 746

32.45

29 2 3 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.79 28.13 1:00.36 4.31 740

32.23

30 2 1 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR 15 JAN 2001 0.69 28.48 1:00.37 4.32 740

31.89

31 3 0 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.71 28.30 1:00.62 4.57 731

32.32

32 2 2 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT 02 JUN 1994 0.69 27.01 1:00.92 4.87 720

33.91

33 2 7 LASZLOVA Silvia SVK 09 JUL 1993 0.70 28.60 1:01.15 5.10 712

32.55

34 3 9 BORDAS Beatrix HUN 01 AUG 1992 0.59 27.87 1:01.21 5.16 710

33.34

35 2 6 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.68 28.40 1:01.86 5.81 687

33.46

36 2 8 PAK Gerda EST 03 OCT 1993 0.56 29.22 1:02.67 6.62 661

33.45

37 1 5 FELICI Beatrice SMR 04 APR 2000 0.61 29.08 1:02.99 6.94 651

33.91

38 1 4 KANERVO Reetta FIN 22 DEC 1999 0.75 27.69 1:03.09 7.04 648

35.40

39 1 3 JANEVSKA Ana MKD 13 AUG 2002 0.67 29.14 1:05.34 9.29 583

36.20

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 2 MIKKELSEN Amalie DEN 15 MAY 1997 DNS

4 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:37
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Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Medley - Men
Preliminary

Event 31

16 DEC 2017 - 10:36

WR   50.30   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS1992 Berlin (GER) 30 AUG 201622.77

WJ   51.65   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Singapore (SIN) 18 NOV 201723.57

ER   50.30   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS1992 Berlin (GER) 30 AUG 201622.77

EJ   52.10   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Kazan (RUS) 21 NOV 201723.60

CR   50.76   MANKOC Peter SLO1978 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 200922.66

Heat 1 of 5

1 5 GRATZ Benjamin HUN 16 FEB 1996 0.65 24.91 54.75 775

29.84

2 7 JOHANNESSEN Frans DEN 13 OCT 1992 0.68 25.22 54.84 0.09 771

29.62

3 0 LYTVYNOK Yegor UKR 14 OCT 1993 0.65 24.82 55.09 0.34 761

30.27

4 3 MEIER Christoph LIE 03 JAN 1993 0.68 26.03 55.46 0.71 746

29.43

5 2 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.67 25.73 55.62 0.87 739

29.89

6 4 BOVEY Jolann SUI 17 MAR 1996 0.68 25.93 55.79 1.04 732

29.86

7 6 TSIOPANIS Thomas CYP 10 JUN 1993 0.68 26.17 56.33 1.58 712

30.16

8 1 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.73 26.49 57.50 2.75 669

31.01

9 9 MAHMUTI Binald ALB 28 JUN 1999 0.60 28.58 1:01.50 6.75 547

32.92

10 8 FETISHAJ Keis ALB 09 SEP 1999 0.68 31.23 1:07.78 13.03 408

36.55

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:41

Heat 2 of 5

1 4 THORARINSSON Kristinn ISL 30 JUN 1996 0.69 24.96 55.12 759

30.16

2 1 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.61 25.75 55.14 0.02 759

29.39

3 3 HEDEGAARD Niklas DEN 21 MAR 1990 0.69 25.52 55.24 0.12 754

29.72

3 7 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.64 25.96 55.24 0.12 754

29.28

5 8 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.57 24.66 55.41 0.29 748

30.75

6 6 BARTA Marton HUN 13 OCT 1999 0.65 25.27 55.43 0.31 747

30.16

7 2 MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.58 25.31 55.46 0.34 746

30.15

8 5 TUOMOLA Andrei FIN 04 MAY 1989 0.64 25.21 55.53 0.41 743

30.32
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

9 9 LAEUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.61 25.83 55.61 0.49 740

29.78

10 0 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.65 26.38 56.25 1.13 715

29.87

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:43

Heat 3 of 5

1 4 ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.59 23.58 52.13 898 q

28.55

2 5 GENI Simone ITA 25 OCT 1992 0.66 23.74 52.74 0.61 867 q

29.00

3 2 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.63 24.54 52.77 0.64 866 q

28.23

4 3 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.67 24.07 53.29 1.16 840 q

29.22

5 6 VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.60 23.90 53.42 1.29 834 q

29.52

6 8 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.67 24.47 53.45 1.32 833 q

28.98

7 7 SORAK Stefan SRB 30 DEC 1992 0.65 23.87 53.98 1.85 809 R

30.11

8 0 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.64 24.58 54.39 2.26 790

29.81

9 9 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.70 24.83 54.47 2.34 787

29.64

10 1 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.69 24.70 57.42 5.29 672

32.72

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:45

Heat 4 of 5

1 4 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.68 23.22 51.79 916 q

28.57

2 5 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.69 23.92 53.06 1.27 851 q

29.14

3 2 CHUDY Michal POL 21 JUN 1997 0.63 23.83 53.11 1.32 849 q

29.28

4 3 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 0.65 23.86 53.12 1.33 849 q

29.26

5 0 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.62 24.15 53.87 2.08 814

29.72

6 8 ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.61 24.73 53.92 2.13 811 q

29.19

7 7 BASLAKOV Iskender TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.72 24.39 54.74 2.95 775

30.35

8 9 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.63 25.34 55.05 3.26 762

29.71

9 1 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.65 25.90 55.91 4.12 728

30.01

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:47
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 5 of 5

1 5 STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.70 24.35 52.48 880 q

28.13

2 3 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.63 23.82 52.50 0.02 879 q

28.68

3 1 AYDIN Metin TUR 26 FEB 1995 0.67 24.13 53.01 0.53 854 q

28.88

4 2 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.69 24.03 53.20 0.72 845 q

29.17

5 6 SKAANING Daniel DEN 22 JUN 1993 0.60 24.13 53.55 1.07 828 q

29.42

6 9 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.66 24.88 54.02 1.54 807 R

29.14

7 8 DUDAS Daniel HUN 20 APR 1994 0.65 25.09 54.27 1.79 796

29.18

8 7 JAKUPSSON Magnus DEN 08 SEP 1994 0.70 24.50 54.46 1.98 787

29.96

9 0 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.70 24.70 55.02 2.54 764

30.32

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:49
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Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Medley - Men
Preliminary

Event 31

16 DEC 2017 - 10:36

WR   50.30   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS1992 Berlin (GER) 30 AUG 201622.77

WJ   51.65   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Singapore (SIN) 18 NOV 201723.57

ER   50.30   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS1992 Berlin (GER) 30 AUG 201622.77

EJ   52.10   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Kazan (RUS) 21 NOV 201723.60

CR   50.76   MANKOC Peter SLO1978 Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 200922.66

1 4 4 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.68 23.22 51.79 916 q

28.57

2 3 4 ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.59 23.58 52.13 0.34 898 q

28.55

3 5 5 STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.70 24.35 52.48 0.69 880 q

28.13

4 5 3 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.63 23.82 52.50 0.71 879 q

28.68

5 3 5 GENI Simone ITA 25 OCT 1992 0.66 23.74 52.74 0.95 867 q

29.00

6 3 2 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.63 24.54 52.77 0.98 866 q

28.23

7 5 1 AYDIN Metin TUR 26 FEB 1995 0.67 24.13 53.01 1.22 854 q

28.88

8 4 5 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.69 23.92 53.06 1.27 851 q

29.14

9 4 2 CHUDY Michal POL 21 JUN 1997 0.63 23.83 53.11 1.32 849 q

29.28

10 4 3 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 0.65 23.86 53.12 1.33 849 q

29.26

11 5 2 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.69 24.03 53.20 1.41 845 q

29.17

12 3 3 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.67 24.07 53.29 1.50 840 q

29.22

13 3 6 VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.60 23.90 53.42 1.63 834 q

29.52

14 3 8 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.67 24.47 53.45 1.66 833 q

28.98

15 5 6 SKAANING Daniel DEN 22 JUN 1993 0.60 24.13 53.55 1.76 828 q

29.42

16 4 0 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.62 24.15 53.87 2.08 814

29.72

17 4 8 ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.61 24.73 53.92 2.13 811 q

29.19

18 3 7 SORAK Stefan SRB 30 DEC 1992 0.65 23.87 53.98 2.19 809 R

30.11

19 5 9 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.66 24.88 54.02 2.23 807 R

29.14

20 5 8 DUDAS Daniel HUN 20 APR 1994 0.65 25.09 54.27 2.48 796

29.18

21 3 0 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.64 24.58 54.39 2.60 790

29.81
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 5 7 JAKUPSSON Magnus DEN 08 SEP 1994 0.70 24.50 54.46 2.67 787

29.96

23 3 9 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.70 24.83 54.47 2.68 787

29.64

24 4 7 BASLAKOV Iskender TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.72 24.39 54.74 2.95 775

30.35

25 1 5 GRATZ Benjamin HUN 16 FEB 1996 0.65 24.91 54.75 2.96 775

29.84

26 1 7 JOHANNESSEN Frans DEN 13 OCT 1992 0.68 25.22 54.84 3.05 771

29.62

27 5 0 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.70 24.70 55.02 3.23 764

30.32

28 4 9 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.63 25.34 55.05 3.26 762

29.71

29 1 0 LYTVYNOK Yegor UKR 14 OCT 1993 0.65 24.82 55.09 3.30 761

30.27

30 2 4 THORARINSSON Kristinn ISL 30 JUN 1996 0.69 24.96 55.12 3.33 759

30.16

31 2 1 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.61 25.75 55.14 3.35 759

29.39

32 2 7 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.64 25.96 55.24 3.45 754

29.28

32 2 3 HEDEGAARD Niklas DEN 21 MAR 1990 0.69 25.52 55.24 3.45 754

29.72

34 2 8 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.57 24.66 55.41 3.62 748

30.75

35 2 6 BARTA Marton HUN 13 OCT 1999 0.65 25.27 55.43 3.64 747

30.16

36 1 3 MEIER Christoph LIE 03 JAN 1993 0.68 26.03 55.46 3.67 746

29.43

36 2 2 MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.58 25.31 55.46 3.67 746

30.15

38 2 5 TUOMOLA Andrei FIN 04 MAY 1989 0.64 25.21 55.53 3.74 743

30.32

39 2 9 LAEUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.61 25.83 55.61 3.82 740

29.78

40 1 2 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.67 25.73 55.62 3.83 739

29.89

41 1 4 BOVEY Jolann SUI 17 MAR 1996 0.68 25.93 55.79 4.00 732

29.86

42 4 1 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.65 25.90 55.91 4.12 728

30.01

43 2 0 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.65 26.38 56.25 4.46 715

29.87

44 1 6 TSIOPANIS Thomas CYP 10 JUN 1993 0.68 26.17 56.33 4.54 712

30.16

45 3 1 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.69 24.70 57.42 5.63 672

32.72

46 1 1 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.73 26.49 57.50 5.71 669

31.01

47 1 9 MAHMUTI Binald ALB 28 JUN 1999 0.60 28.58 1:01.50 9.71 547

32.92

48 1 8 FETISHAJ Keis ALB 09 SEP 1999 0.68 31.23 1:07.78 15.99 408

36.55
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 6 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 DNS

5 4 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:49
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Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Event 32

16 DEC 2017 - 10:48

WR   2:01.86   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201426.47 56.40 1:32.49

WJ   2:04.64   STANDARD TIME    
ER   2:01.86   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201426.47 56.40 1:32.49

EJ   2:07.65   STANDARD TIME    
CR   2:02.53   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Netanya (ISR) 05 DEC 201526.76 56.66 1:32.92

Heat 1 of 3

1 4 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.73 28.50 1:01.09 1:38.63 2:09.91 825 q

32.59 37.54 31.28

2 5 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.63 28.25 1:00.49 1:38.95 2:09.96 0.05 824 q

32.24 38.46 31.01

3 3 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 0.62 29.00 1:01.48 1:40.43 2:11.58 1.67 794 R

32.48 38.95 31.15

4 7 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.69 28.64 1:01.88 1:39.00 2:12.08 2.17 785 R

33.24 37.12 33.08

5 2 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.69 28.77 1:03.06 1:41.35 2:13.01 3.10 769

34.29 38.29 31.66

6 1 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.68 29.24 1:03.01 1:40.79 2:14.12 4.21 750

33.77 37.78 33.33

7 8 NAGY Reka HUN 26 APR 2003 0.74 29.58 1:04.38 1:42.95 2:14.37 4.46 745

34.80 38.57 31.42

8 6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.81 28.60 1:03.51 1:42.33 2:14.42 4.51 745

34.91 38.82 32.09

9 0 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 0.66 30.12 1:05.85 1:49.92 2:23.94 14.03 606

35.73 44.07 34.02

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:53

Heat 2 of 3

1 5 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.74 28.80 1:00.67 1:38.26 2:10.35 817 q

31.87 37.59 32.09

2 4 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.69 28.36 1:00.75 1:39.33 2:11.22 0.87 800 q

32.39 38.58 31.89

3 3 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.73 29.18 1:03.29 1:40.67 2:12.40 2.05 779

34.11 37.38 31.73

4 6 HANSEN Sofie DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.73 28.87 1:01.95 1:40.94 2:13.46 3.11 761

33.08 38.99 32.52

5 8 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.66 28.49 1:02.74 1:42.54 2:13.55 3.20 759

34.25 39.80 31.01

6 1 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.64 29.02 1:03.70 1:43.08 2:13.85 3.50 754

34.68 39.38 30.77

7 7 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.73 28.93 1:03.78 1:42.93 2:15.73 5.38 723

34.85 39.15 32.80

8 0 MEDOSEVIC Lamija BIH 14 OCT 2000 0.76 28.95 1:02.97 1:45.16 2:17.68 7.33 693

34.02 42.19 32.52
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 EKSTROEM Vilma SWE 14 APR 1994 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 10:58

Heat 3 of 3

1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.67 27.59 1:00.10 1:37.01 2:07.34 876 q

32.51 36.91 30.33

2 5 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.71 28.24 1:00.28 1:38.65 2:09.97 2.63 824 q

32.04 38.37 31.32

3 3 LESAFFRE Fantine FRA 10 NOV 1994 0.72 28.64 1:01.71 1:38.98 2:10.08 2.74 822 q

33.07 37.27 31.10

4 1 DAUBA Camille FRA 10 JAN 1997 0.71 28.55 1:02.33 1:39.81 2:11.54 4.20 795 q

33.78 37.48 31.73

5 6 GRANDT Maria DEN 29 MAY 1998 0.67 28.98 1:03.40 1:40.63 2:12.16 4.82 783

34.42 37.23 31.53

6 2 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.64 28.92 1:02.42 1:40.71 2:12.60 5.26 776

33.50 38.29 31.89

7 7 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.73 29.65 1:03.22 1:42.56 2:14.57 7.23 742

33.57 39.34 32.01

8 8 MAMIE' Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.72 28.45 1:02.31 1:41.49 2:16.07 8.73 718

33.86 39.18 34.58

9 0 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.68 29.37 1:05.41 1:45.52 2:18.52 11.18 680

36.04 40.11 33.00

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 11:01
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Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Event 32

16 DEC 2017 - 10:48

WR   2:01.86   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201426.47 56.40 1:32.49

WJ   2:04.64   STANDARD TIME    
ER   2:01.86   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201426.47 56.40 1:32.49

EJ   2:07.65   STANDARD TIME    
CR   2:02.53   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Netanya (ISR) 05 DEC 201526.76 56.66 1:32.92

1 3 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.67 27.59 1:00.10 1:37.01 2:07.34 876 q

32.51 36.91 30.33

2 1 4 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.73 28.50 1:01.09 1:38.63 2:09.91 2.57 825 q

32.59 37.54 31.28

3 1 5 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.63 28.25 1:00.49 1:38.95 2:09.96 2.62 824 q

32.24 38.46 31.01

4 3 5 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.71 28.24 1:00.28 1:38.65 2:09.97 2.63 824 q

32.04 38.37 31.32

5 3 3 LESAFFRE Fantine FRA 10 NOV 1994 0.72 28.64 1:01.71 1:38.98 2:10.08 2.74 822 q

33.07 37.27 31.10

6 2 5 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.74 28.80 1:00.67 1:38.26 2:10.35 3.01 817 q

31.87 37.59 32.09

7 2 4 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.69 28.36 1:00.75 1:39.33 2:11.22 3.88 800 q

32.39 38.58 31.89

8 3 1 DAUBA Camille FRA 10 JAN 1997 0.71 28.55 1:02.33 1:39.81 2:11.54 4.20 795 q

33.78 37.48 31.73

9 1 3 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 0.62 29.00 1:01.48 1:40.43 2:11.58 4.24 794 R

32.48 38.95 31.15

10 1 7 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.69 28.64 1:01.88 1:39.00 2:12.08 4.74 785 R

33.24 37.12 33.08

11 3 6 GRANDT Maria DEN 29 MAY 1998 0.67 28.98 1:03.40 1:40.63 2:12.16 4.82 783

34.42 37.23 31.53

12 2 3 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.73 29.18 1:03.29 1:40.67 2:12.40 5.06 779

34.11 37.38 31.73

13 3 2 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.64 28.92 1:02.42 1:40.71 2:12.60 5.26 776

33.50 38.29 31.89

14 1 2 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.69 28.77 1:03.06 1:41.35 2:13.01 5.67 769

34.29 38.29 31.66

15 2 6 HANSEN Sofie DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.73 28.87 1:01.95 1:40.94 2:13.46 6.12 761

33.08 38.99 32.52

16 2 8 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.66 28.49 1:02.74 1:42.54 2:13.55 6.21 759

34.25 39.80 31.01

17 2 1 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.64 29.02 1:03.70 1:43.08 2:13.85 6.51 754

34.68 39.38 30.77

18 1 1 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.68 29.24 1:03.01 1:40.79 2:14.12 6.78 750

33.77 37.78 33.33

19 1 8 NAGY Reka HUN 26 APR 2003 0.74 29.58 1:04.38 1:42.95 2:14.37 7.03 745

34.80 38.57 31.42

20 1 6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.81 28.60 1:03.51 1:42.33 2:14.42 7.08 745

34.91 38.82 32.09
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 3 7 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.73 29.65 1:03.22 1:42.56 2:14.57 7.23 742

33.57 39.34 32.01

22 2 7 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.73 28.93 1:03.78 1:42.93 2:15.73 8.39 723

34.85 39.15 32.80

23 3 8 MAMIE' Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.72 28.45 1:02.31 1:41.49 2:16.07 8.73 718

33.86 39.18 34.58

24 2 0 MEDOSEVIC Lamija BIH 14 OCT 2000 0.76 28.95 1:02.97 1:45.16 2:17.68 10.34 693

34.02 42.19 32.52

25 3 0 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.68 29.37 1:05.41 1:45.52 2:18.52 11.18 680

36.04 40.11 33.00

26 1 0 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 0.66 30.12 1:05.85 1:49.92 2:23.94 16.60 606

35.73 44.07 34.02

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 2 EKSTROEM Vilma SWE 14 APR 1994 DNS

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 11:01

 Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  16 DEC 2017 at 11:12



Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x50 m Freestyle - Mixed
Preliminary

Event 33

16 DEC 2017 - 11:00

WR   1:28.57   UNITED STATES USA Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201420.94 41.69 1:05.32

WJ   1:33.37   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:28.70   NETHERLANDS NED Berlin (GER) 07 AUG 201721.40 44.27 1:07.56

EJ   1:34.77   STANDARD TIME    
CR   1:29.26   ITALY ITA Netanya (ISR) 05 DEC 201521.58 42.04 1:05.67

Heat 1 of 2

1 1 POL POLAND 1:30.90 q

JURASZEK Pawel (M) 08 OCT 1994 0.61 21.19 21.19

WYPYCH Filip (M) 20 APR 1991 0.10 21.25 42.44

SZTANDERA Dominika (W) 19 JAN 1997 0.13 24.62 1:07.06

URBANCZYK Aleksandra (W) 13 NOV 1987 0.19 23.84 1:30.90

2 2 FIN FINLAND 1:31.41 0.51 q

HERRALA Anton (M) 29 DEC 1993 0.71 22.12 22.12

LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka (M) 09 FEB 1989 0.28 20.81 42.93

JALLOW Mimosa (W) 17 JUN 1994 0.22 23.83 1:06.76

NIEMI Marlene (W) 17 AUG 1992 0.28 24.65 1:31.41

3 8 BLR BELARUS 1:31.70 0.80 q

SANKOVICH Pavel (M) 29 JUN 1990 0.65 21.81 21.81

TSURKIN Yauhen (M) 09 DEC 1990 0.26 21.41 43.22

KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia (W) 01 AUG 1996 0.29 24.21 1:07.43

KHITRAYA Yuliya (W) 11 SEP 1989 0.30 24.27 1:31.70

4 6 GER GERMANY 1:31.92 1.02 q

WIERLING Damian (M) 13 FEB 1996 0.65 21.32 21.32

KUSCH Marius (M) 05 MAY 1993 0.19 21.52 42.84

STEIGER Jessica (W) 24 MAY 1992 0.37 24.30 1:07.14

SCHMIDTKE Aliena (W) 20 NOV 1992 0.21 24.78 1:31.92

5 5 EST ESTONIA 1:34.85 3.95

ZAITSEV Daniel (M) 13 DEC 1997 0.57 21.90 21.90

AEDMA Andri (M) 05 JUL 1995 0.27 22.05 43.95

MARKVARDT Margaret (W) 01 APR 2000 0.28 25.76 1:09.71

ALNEK Kertu Ly (W) 14 SEP 1999 0.30 25.14 1:34.85

6 3 FRA FRANCE 1:35.34 4.44

POTHAIN Jordan (M) 14 OCT 1994 0.67 22.60 22.60

BEDEL Paul Gabriel (M) 11 MAY 1994 0.25 22.33 44.93

MAHIEU Pauline (W) 13 MAR 1999 0.33 25.59 1:10.52

FABRE Margaux (W) 02 OCT 1992 0.45 24.82 1:35.34

7 7 AUT AUSTRIA 1:35.58 4.68

KNABL Alexander (M) 19 APR 1995 0.65 22.35 22.35

GRUENBERGER Robin (M) 02 OCT 1998 0.12 21.99 44.34

KREUNDL Lena (W) 19 SEP 1997 0.43 25.43 1:09.77

HECHENBICHLER Caroline (W) 11 AUG 2000 0.30 25.81 1:35.58

8 4 SVK SLOVAKIA 1:36.48 5.58

STEFANIK Vladimir (M) 08 JAN 1998 0.67 22.56 22.56

HALAS Adam (M) 02 AUG 1998 0.38 22.64 45.20

HAJKOVA Karolina (W) 14 DEC 1997 0.49 25.72 1:10.92

PODMANIKOVA Andrea (W) 23 FEB 1998 0.35 25.56 1:36.48

9 0 FAR FAROE ISLAND 1:42.85 11.95

MORTENSEN Oli (M) 07 FEB 1996 0.63 24.34 24.34

HJELM Alvi (M) 01 MAY 1996 0.27 24.37 48.71

EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo (W) 18 MAR 2001 0.48 27.28 1:15.99

JOENSEN Signhild (W) 14 NOV 2000 0.25 26.86 1:42.85

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 11:06

Heat 2 of 2

1 7 RUS RUSSIA 1:30.46 q

KOLESNIKOV Kliment (M) 09 JUL 2000 0.64 21.62 21.62

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail (M) 05 AUG 1998 0.27 21.39 43.01

KAMENEVA Maria (W) 27 MAY 1999 0.16 23.87 1:06.88

 Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  16 DEC 2017 at 11:12



RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya (W) 10 FEB 1997 0.30 23.58 1:30.46

2 1 NED NETHERLANDS 1:31.03 0.57 q

PUTS Jesse (M) 01 AUG 1994 0.64 21.73 21.73

KORSTANJE Nyls (M) 05 FEB 1999 0.39 21.14 42.87

VLIET Tamara (W) 31 DEC 1994 0.32 23.85 1:06.72

ROON Valerie (W) 13 AUG 1998 0.37 24.31 1:31.03

3 4 ITA ITALY 1:31.50 1.04 q

ZAZZERI Lorenzo (M) 09 AUG 1994 0.56 21.42 21.42

VERGANI Andrea (M) 15 JUN 1997 0.50 21.82 43.24

PELLEGRINI Federica (W) 05 AUG 1988 0.17 24.39 1:07.63

FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.29 23.87 1:31.50

4 2 DEN DENMARK 1:32.49 2.03 q

RYSGAARD Mathias Zander (M) 12 JUL 1998 0.65 22.12 22.12

PEDERSEN Frederik Siem (M) 15 JUN 1991 0.21 21.67 43.79

JENSEN Julie Kepp (W) 03 JAN 2000 0.24 23.93 1:07.72

GANTRIIS Emily (W) 29 MAY 1999 0.41 24.77 1:32.49

5 0 SWE SWEDEN 1:33.27 2.81 R

SEELIGER Bjoern (M) 11 JAN 2000 0.68 21.91 21.91

CARLSEN Christoffer (M) 06 JUN 1992 0.26 21.52 43.43

HANSSON Louise (W) 24 NOV 1996 0.35 24.59 1:08.02

LINDBORG Nathalie (W) 15 APR 1991 0.22 25.25 1:33.27

6 8 NOR NORWAY 1:33.30 2.84 R

STOJKOVSKI Niksa (M) 05 MAY 1994 0.64 22.18 22.18

LIE Markus (M) 21 JUN 1995 0.27 21.88 44.06

BJOERNSEN Susann (W) 28 MAY 1993 0.10 24.25 1:08.31

JOHANNESSEN Monica (W) 16 JAN 1990 0.08 24.99 1:33.30

7 5 HUN HUNGARY 1:33.33 2.87

LOBANOVSKII Maksim (M) 18 JAN 1996 0.67 21.49 21.49

TAKACS Krisztian (M) 30 DEC 1985 0.17 21.40 42.89

GYURINOVICS Fanni (W) 24 OCT 2001 0.36 25.30 1:08.19

BORDAS Beatrix (W) 01 AUG 1992 0.38 25.14 1:33.33

8 9 TUR TURKEY 1:33.46 3.00

SAKCI Huseyin Emre (M) 15 NOV 1997 0.59 21.44 21.44

GURDAL Kemal Arda (M) 02 JUL 1990 0.21 21.25 42.69

OZBILEN Selen (W) 22 MAR 2001 0.50 25.30 1:07.99

AVRAMOVA Ekaterina (W) 12 NOV 1991 0.04 25.47 1:33.46

9 6 ISL ICELAND 1:36.94 6.48

STEFANSSON Aron Oern (M) 20 SEP 1995 0.62 22.71 22.71

THORARINSSON Kristinn (M) 30 JUN 1996 0.32 22.78 45.49

JONSDOTTIR Ingibjoerg Kr (W) 24 OCT 1993 0.31 25.40 1:10.89

JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridu (W) 31 OCT 2003 0.40 26.05 1:36.94

10 3 MLT MALTA 1:38.77 8.31

ZAMMIT Matthew (M) 18 MAY 1995 0.62 22.76 22.76

GALEA Matthew (M) 24 MAY 1996 0.41 22.81 45.57

FALZON YOUNG Francesca (W) 03 FEB 2001 0.36 25.80 1:11.37

AZZOPARDI Mya (W) 29 SEP 2002 0.22 27.40 1:38.77

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 11:08
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Results

RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x50 m Freestyle - Mixed
Preliminary

Event 33

16 DEC 2017 - 11:00

WR   1:28.57   UNITED STATES USA Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 201420.94 41.69 1:05.32

WJ   1:33.37   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:28.70   NETHERLANDS NED Berlin (GER) 07 AUG 201721.40 44.27 1:07.56

EJ   1:34.77   STANDARD TIME    
CR   1:29.26   ITALY ITA Netanya (ISR) 05 DEC 201521.58 42.04 1:05.67

1 2 7 RUS RUSSIA 1:30.46 q  

KOLESNIKOV Kliment (M) 09 JUL 2000 0.64 21.62 21.62

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail (M) 05 AUG 1998 0.27 21.39 43.01

KAMENEVA Maria (W) 27 MAY 1999 0.16 23.87 1:06.88

NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya (W) 10 FEB 1997 0.30 23.58 1:30.46

2 1 1 POL POLAND 1:30.90 0.44 q  

JURASZEK Pawel (M) 08 OCT 1994 0.61 21.19 21.19

WYPYCH Filip (M) 20 APR 1991 0.10 21.25 42.44

SZTANDERA Dominika (W) 19 JAN 1997 0.13 24.62 1:07.06

URBANCZYK Aleksandra (W) 13 NOV 1987 0.19 23.84 1:30.90

3 2 1 NED NETHERLANDS 1:31.03 0.57 q  

PUTS Jesse (M) 01 AUG 1994 0.64 21.73 21.73

KORSTANJE Nyls (M) 05 FEB 1999 0.39 21.14 42.87

VLIET Tamara (W) 31 DEC 1994 0.32 23.85 1:06.72

ROON Valerie (W) 13 AUG 1998 0.37 24.31 1:31.03

4 1 2 FIN FINLAND 1:31.41 0.95 q  

HERRALA Anton (M) 29 DEC 1993 0.71 22.12 22.12

LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka (M) 09 FEB 1989 0.28 20.81 42.93

JALLOW Mimosa (W) 17 JUN 1994 0.22 23.83 1:06.76

NIEMI Marlene (W) 17 AUG 1992 0.28 24.65 1:31.41

5 2 4 ITA ITALY 1:31.50 1.04 q  

ZAZZERI Lorenzo (M) 09 AUG 1994 0.56 21.42 21.42

VERGANI Andrea (M) 15 JUN 1997 0.50 21.82 43.24

PELLEGRINI Federica (W) 05 AUG 1988 0.17 24.39 1:07.63

FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.29 23.87 1:31.50

6 1 8 BLR BELARUS 1:31.70 1.24 q  

SANKOVICH Pavel (M) 29 JUN 1990 0.65 21.81 21.81

TSURKIN Yauhen (M) 09 DEC 1990 0.26 21.41 43.22

KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia (W) 01 AUG 1996 0.29 24.21 1:07.43

KHITRAYA Yuliya (W) 11 SEP 1989 0.30 24.27 1:31.70

7 1 6 GER GERMANY 1:31.92 1.46 q  

WIERLING Damian (M) 13 FEB 1996 0.65 21.32 21.32

KUSCH Marius (M) 05 MAY 1993 0.19 21.52 42.84

STEIGER Jessica (W) 24 MAY 1992 0.37 24.30 1:07.14

SCHMIDTKE Aliena (W) 20 NOV 1992 0.21 24.78 1:31.92

8 2 2 DEN DENMARK 1:32.49 2.03 q  

RYSGAARD Mathias Zander (M) 12 JUL 1998 0.65 22.12 22.12

PEDERSEN Frederik Siem (M) 15 JUN 1991 0.21 21.67 43.79

JENSEN Julie Kepp (W) 03 JAN 2000 0.24 23.93 1:07.72

GANTRIIS Emily (W) 29 MAY 1999 0.41 24.77 1:32.49

9 2 0 SWE SWEDEN 1:33.27 2.81 R  

SEELIGER Bjoern (M) 11 JAN 2000 0.68 21.91 21.91

CARLSEN Christoffer (M) 06 JUN 1992 0.26 21.52 43.43

HANSSON Louise (W) 24 NOV 1996 0.35 24.59 1:08.02

LINDBORG Nathalie (W) 15 APR 1991 0.22 25.25 1:33.27

10 2 8 NOR NORWAY 1:33.30 2.84 R  

STOJKOVSKI Niksa (M) 05 MAY 1994 0.64 22.18 22.18

LIE Markus (M) 21 JUN 1995 0.27 21.88 44.06

BJOERNSEN Susann (W) 28 MAY 1993 0.10 24.25 1:08.31

JOHANNESSEN Monica (W) 16 JAN 1990 0.08 24.99 1:33.30

11 2 5 HUN HUNGARY 1:33.33 2.87  

LOBANOVSKII Maksim (M) 18 JAN 1996 0.67 21.49 21.49

TAKACS Krisztian (M) 30 DEC 1985 0.17 21.40 42.89

GYURINOVICS Fanni (W) 24 OCT 2001 0.36 25.30 1:08.19

BORDAS Beatrix (W) 01 AUG 1992 0.38 25.14 1:33.33
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

12 2 9 TUR TURKEY 1:33.46 3.00  

SAKCI Huseyin Emre (M) 15 NOV 1997 0.59 21.44 21.44

GURDAL Kemal Arda (M) 02 JUL 1990 0.21 21.25 42.69

OZBILEN Selen (W) 22 MAR 2001 0.50 25.30 1:07.99

AVRAMOVA Ekaterina (W) 12 NOV 1991 0.04 25.47 1:33.46

13 1 5 EST ESTONIA 1:34.85 4.39  

ZAITSEV Daniel (M) 13 DEC 1997 0.57 21.90 21.90

AEDMA Andri (M) 05 JUL 1995 0.27 22.05 43.95

MARKVARDT Margaret (W) 01 APR 2000 0.28 25.76 1:09.71

ALNEK Kertu Ly (W) 14 SEP 1999 0.30 25.14 1:34.85

14 1 3 FRA FRANCE 1:35.34 4.88  

POTHAIN Jordan (M) 14 OCT 1994 0.67 22.60 22.60

BEDEL Paul Gabriel (M) 11 MAY 1994 0.25 22.33 44.93

MAHIEU Pauline (W) 13 MAR 1999 0.33 25.59 1:10.52

FABRE Margaux (W) 02 OCT 1992 0.45 24.82 1:35.34

15 1 7 AUT AUSTRIA 1:35.58 5.12  

KNABL Alexander (M) 19 APR 1995 0.65 22.35 22.35

GRUENBERGER Robin (M) 02 OCT 1998 0.12 21.99 44.34

KREUNDL Lena (W) 19 SEP 1997 0.43 25.43 1:09.77

HECHENBICHLER Caroline (W) 11 AUG 2000 0.30 25.81 1:35.58

16 1 4 SVK SLOVAKIA 1:36.48 6.02  

STEFANIK Vladimir (M) 08 JAN 1998 0.67 22.56 22.56

HALAS Adam (M) 02 AUG 1998 0.38 22.64 45.20

HAJKOVA Karolina (W) 14 DEC 1997 0.49 25.72 1:10.92

PODMANIKOVA Andrea (W) 23 FEB 1998 0.35 25.56 1:36.48

17 2 6 ISL ICELAND 1:36.94 6.48  

STEFANSSON Aron Oern (M) 20 SEP 1995 0.62 22.71 22.71

THORARINSSON Kristinn (M) 30 JUN 1996 0.32 22.78 45.49

JONSDOTTIR Ingibjoerg Kr (W) 24 OCT 1993 0.31 25.40 1:10.89

JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridu (W) 31 OCT 2003 0.40 26.05 1:36.94

18 2 3 MLT MALTA 1:38.77 8.31  

ZAMMIT Matthew (M) 18 MAY 1995 0.62 22.76 22.76

GALEA Matthew (M) 24 MAY 1996 0.41 22.81 45.57

FALZON YOUNG Francesca (W) 03 FEB 2001 0.36 25.80 1:11.37

AZZOPARDI Mya (W) 29 SEP 2002 0.22 27.40 1:38.77

19 1 0 FAR FAROE ISLAND 1:42.85 12.39  

MORTENSEN Oli (M) 07 FEB 1996 0.63 24.34 24.34

HJELM Alvi (M) 01 MAY 1996 0.27 24.37 48.71

EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo (W) 18 MAR 2001 0.48 27.28 1:15.99

JOENSEN Signhild (W) 14 NOV 2000 0.25 26.86 1:42.85

    Issued: 16 DEC 2017 at 11:08
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